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TYRES, RIMS AND ASSEMBLIES
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SECURITY
TYRES

Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:

Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Structure:

Inch:

Ply Rating:

Load index:

Speed index:

TL/TT:

Set:

40HC:

EAN Code:

Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):
Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

1000-20
152/146B
L-2G
Security
Industry
1000

D

20

16PR
152/146B
B

TT

1

290
4260399943777

7.5x20
8.1
3314
20
3000
50.000



